
Year 11 Trial Timetable All in Sports Hall unless otherwise stated

Week 2

Week 1               

English Lang Paper 1 (1h 

45)

LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH

Maths Paper 3 (1h 30)  

Calculator

D & T (2h)                                                   

Phil & Ethics (1h 45)        

Biology (1H 45)

Biology Combined Sci (1h 

15)

Monday 2nd March

Maths Paper 1(1H 30)     

Calculator

Friday 27th February

Geography (2h)English Lit Paper 1 (1h 45)

Monday 23rd February Tuesday 24th February Wednesday 25th February Thursday 26th February

Maths Paper 2 (1H 30)             

Non-Calculator

French & German Writing       

(Found 1h 15 & Higher 1h 

20)

History (2h)                                                 

LUNCH

Photography (ALL DAY)     

LUNCH

Art (ALL DAY)

Chemistry (1H 45)    

Chemistry Combined Sci (1H 

15)

LUNCH LUNCH

Thursday 5th March Friday 6th March

French Listening (D Rooms)

LUNCH LUNCH

Physics (1h 45)       

Physics Comb Sci (1h 

15)

Art (ALL DAY)

Photography (ALL DAY)     

German Listening (D 

Rooms) Found - 45m High - 

1h

NFER TESTING

Sociology (1h 45)                                 

Food (1h 30)                           

Computer Sci (1h 30) 

BTEC Sport (1h 30)                          

Imedia (1h 30)                                                                                    

P.Arts Activity 1 exam (P5)                                

Tuesday 3rd March Wednesday 4th March


